
2023-2024 Girls Golf

Day Date Opponent Where
Bus
Time

Start
time

Thursday 8/10/2023 Mt. Carmel Girls Invite Away TBA

Monday 8/14/2023 Charleston Girls Golf Scramble Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 8/15/2023 Casey-Westfield High School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 8/22/2023 Paris/Casey-Westfield/Marshall/OPH Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 8/23/2023 Richland County High School Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 8/24/2023 Tuscola High School Away 4:00 PM

Monday 8/28/2023 Robinson High School Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 8/29/2023 Oblong High School Away 4:00 PM

Thursday 8/31/2023 South Vermillion High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 9/05/2023 Marshall High School Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 9/06/2023 Olney Girls Golf Invite Away 3:00 PM

Thursday 9/07/2023 Paris/T-Town/Charleston Away 4:00 PM

Monday 9/11/2023 West Vigo High School Away 4:15 PM

Tuesday 9/12/2023 Westville/Olney Home 4:00 PM

Monday 9/18/2023 Robinson High School Away 4:00 PM

Wednesday 9/20/2023 LIC Championship Away 8:30 AM

Thursday 9/21/2023 Paris/Mt. Zion/Charleston/Eisenhower Home 4:00 PM

Revised 3/20/2023 Bus times to be set by coach who will announce at a later date.


